Estd.: June - 1984

"Education Through Self - Help Is Our Motto" - Karmaveer

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's



Tal.: Mokhada, Dist.: Palghar - 401 604 (Maharashtra) (Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Mumbai)

Ph: (O): 02529 295101 Ph: (R): 02529 299728 NAAC Accredited - 'B' Grade ISO Certified 9001:2015

Email: asccmokhada@gmail.com Website: www.asccmokhada.co.in

Principal Dr. L. D. Bhor (M.Com., B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.) Outward No.: 5)5

Date: 25/11/2022

CERTIFICATE

To whomsoever it may concern.

This is certified that Mr. Santosh Gangaram Mengal is working in our college as a full time Assistant Professor in the Department of Commerce. He is a Head of Department of Commerce since 07th August, 2021.

Thank You.

Yours

PRINCIPAL

Arts Science and Commerce College Mokhada, Dist. Palghar



Arts, Science & Commerce College, Mokhada Dist Palghar 401604

Accridited by NAAC-B' Grade (CGPA: 2.21) (Affiliated to University of Mumbai)



Principal
Dr. L. D. Bhor
(M.Com., B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.)

Ref No.: 429/2022-23

Date: 19/10/2022

CERTIFICATE

To whomsoever it may concern.

This is certified that Mr. Prashant Kesarinath Patil is working in our college as a full time Assistant Professor/Associate Professor/Professor in the Department of Mathematics. He / She is a Head of Department since 07 August 2021.

Thank you.

Yours



Arts, Science & Commerce College, Mokhada Dist Palghar 401604

ridited by NAAC-'B' Grade (CGPA (2.21) (Affiliated to University of Mumbai)



Principal
Dr. L. D. Bhor
(M.Com., B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.)

Ref No.: 430/2022-23

Date: 19/10/2022

CERTIFICATE

To whomsoever it may concern.

This is certified that **Dr. Yashwant Harishchandra Ulvekar** is working in our college as a full time Assistant Professor/Associate Professor/Professor in the Department of **Economics**. He / She is a Head of Department since **16 March 2020**.

Thank you.

Mokhada *

Yours



Arts, Science & Commerce College, Mokhada Dist Palghar 401604

Accridited by NAAC-'B' Grade (CGPA: 2.21) (Affiliated to University of Mumbai)



Principal Dr. L. D. Bhor (M.Com., B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.) Ref No.: 434 | 2022 - 23

Date: 19 | 10 | 2022

CERTIFICATE

To whomsoever it may concern.

This is certified that Mr. Subhash Ajinath Funde is working in our college as a full time Assistant Professor/Associate Professor/Professor in the Department of Physics. He / She is a Head of Department since 01 June 2022.

Thank you.

Principal Arts, Science & Com. College Mokhada, Dist. Palghar

Yours



Arts, Science & Commerce College, Mokhada Dist Palghar 401604

Accridited by NAAC-'B' Grade (CGPA : 2.21) (Affiliated to University of Mumbai)



Principal Dr. L. D. Bhor (M.Com., B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.) Ref No.: 432/2022-23
Date: 19/10/2022

CERTIFICATE

To whomsoever it may concern.

This is certified that Mr. Subhash Eknath Saindanshiv is working in our college as a full time Assistant Professor/Associate Professor/Professor in the Department of Botany. He / She is a Head of Department since 11 June 2018.

Thank you.

Yours



Arts, Science & Commerce College, Mokhada Dist Palghar 401604

Accridited by NAAC-'B' Grade (CGPA : 2.21)
(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)



Principal
Dr. L. D. Bhor
(M.Com., B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.)

Ref No.: 433/2022-23

Date: 19/10/2022

CERTIFICATE

To whomsoever it may concern.

This is certified that **Dr. Deepak Raghorao Nagargoje** is working in our college as a full time Assistant Professor/Associate Professor/Professor in the Department of **Chemistry**. He / She is a Head of Department since **11 June 2018**.

Thank you.

Mokhada Mokhada

Yours

Estd.: June - 1984

"Education Through Self - Help Is Our Motto" - Karmaveer

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's



ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, MOKHADA

Tal.: Mokhada, Dist.: Palghar - 401 604 (Maharashtra) (Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Mumbai)

Ph: (O): 02529 295101 Ph: (R): 02529 299728 NAAC Accredited - 'B' Grade ISO Certified 9001:2015

Email: asccmokhada@gmail.com Website: www.asccmokhada.co.in

Outward No.: 43/ /2022-23

Date: 19/10/2022



To whomsoever it may concern

This is to certify that **Dr. Santosh Hanumant Jadhav** is working as Head of the Department of **History** in our college from 01st June 2020 to till date. He is joined to Rayat Shikshan Sanstha as an Assistant Professor from 14th February 2020.

